ţ LO3DDDD

205 / B 24 P 3 09 (Requestor's Name) TIL (Address) 600058826956 (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL 08/24/05--01025--009 **25.00 (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies _____ Certificates of Status ___ Special Instructions to Filing Officer. ÌМ.

Office Use Only

TRANSMITTAL LETTER



The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DIEGO USPINA (Name of Person) AMERICHN PLASTICS & GRAPHICS, L.L.C. 2187 WEST 73 STREET HIALEAH, FLORIDA 33016

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

DIEGO OSPINA (Name of Person) at (786) 621-2706 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF AND GRAPHICS, L.L.C. AMERICAN (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

- FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on $\underline{FEBRURPY 5, 2003}$ and assigned document number $\underline{L03000004425}$.
- SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:
 - 1. AS OF TODAY, AUGUST 18,2005, ENITH GARCIA IS NO LONGER A MEMBER OF THIS LL.C.
 - 2. AS OF TODAY, AUGUST 18,2005, JUAN BEDOYA IS ADMITTED AS A NEW MEMBER-MANAGER OF THIS LL.C. HIS MEMBER INTEREST IN THIS L.L.C. SHALL BE 3%. (THREE TERCENT).

Dated AUGUST 18, 2005.

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

DIEGO OSPINA Typed or printed name of signee